
Referee Choice
1

Choice
2

Choice
3

Choice
4

Choice
5

Choice
6 Tot..

Ivan Kruzliak (SVK)

Slavko Vincic (SVN)

Aliaksej Kulbakou (BLR)

Davide Massa (ITA)

Andris Treimanis (LVA)

Orel Grinfeeld (ISR)

Gediminas Mazeika (LTU)

Bobby Madden (SCO)

Jose Maria Sanchez Martinez (ESP)

Serdar Gozubuyuk (NED)

Mattias Gestranius (FIN)

Craig Pawson (ENG)

Zaven Hovhannisyan (ARM)

TUR, Halil Umut Meler

Irfan Peljto (BHI)

Georgi Kabakov (BUL)

François Letexier (FRA)

Daniel Siebert (GER)

Bartosz Frankowski (POL)

Suren Baliyan (ARM)

Luca Banti (ITA)

Jerome Brisard (FRA)

Adrian Jaccottet (SUI)

Tobias Stieler (GER)

Benoit Millot (FRA)

Anastasios Papapetrou (GRE)

Sandro Scharer (SUI)

Pawel Gil (POL)

Martin Strombergsson (SWE)

Istvan Kovacs (ROU)

Andrew Dallas (SCO)

Juri Fischer (EST)

Ivan Bebek (CRO)

Andreas Ekberg (SWE)
Kirill Levnikov (RUS)

11

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

27

33

34

35

43

43

56

62

71

98

126

149

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

2

0

0

1

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

2

1

0

1

1

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

1

1

1

0

1

0

1

1

3

5

2

Promising Elite Referee
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Andreas Ekberg (SWE)
Kirill Levnikov (RUS)

Jakob Kehlet (DEN)

Aliyar Agayev (AZE) 11
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Promising Elite Referee


